Dominique Debay

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT COMPANIES

Your Private Italy

sethsnider@yourprivateitaly.com
Villas Rental: monalarsen@yourprivateitaly.com

destination

SPAIN
jordi.vilaseca@destination-spain.com
juncal.elizazu@destination-spain.com

N ECLECTIC GREECE

KYVERNITIS TRAVEL

Gregory S.Tzouros - G.Tzouros@kyvernitis.gr
Nota Damala - n.damala@kyvernitis.gr

Bank in the USA so all commissions are paid from the US
Have physical offices in different parts of Italy where other
DMC’s do not (Amalfi Coast & Capri)

The ONLY DMC specialized in the Campania Region (Amalfi
and Sorrento Coasts, Island of Capri, Island of Ischia, Naples)
The only DMC with their own villa portfolio/product.

All other DMC’s source villas through other providers

They are part of the Mediterranean Yacht Broker Association
Product Development team focused on the most unique
excursions, activities, and inimitable Italian experiences

Founded and managed by Juncal Elizazu and Jordi Vilaseca
20 years of experience

First class services for demanding travelers.

100% tailor made itineraries and stays in Spain and Portugal
Customized proposals to client’s needs and desires

Works with the best local suppliers.

Only propose trips they have experienced

They go with their clients on the trips: 24/7 VIP service.
Exclusive and unique experiences.

Choose your Greece

40 years of experience

Tailor made itinerary design with VIP services
Immediate request acknowledgment

Detailed proposals with images within 24 hours
Options for villa rentals and Yacht charter

Daily report to the booking agent

Full Transparency cost breakdown

Choice of net rates or gross rates (12 % commission)
Local assistance at any time 24/7
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Dominique Debay

DESTINATION MANAGEMENT COMPANIES

enigma
PERU

Silvia Rico - silvia@enigmaperu.com
Lizeth Gil - lizeth@enigmaperu.com

EQUINGX

INDIA

raghav.bhalla@equinoxtravels.com
siya.bhalla@equinoxtravels.com

T RAVEL

WILD

Rethink Africa. Rethink Luxury.

Anjali Devani - anjali@travel-wild.com
Victor M. Karanja - info@travel-wild.com

Founded in Cusco as an adventure travel and trekking specialist
in the Peruvian Andes

Recognized today among Peru's most experienced and reputable
DMC

From hardcore adventure to bespoke luxury focusing on each
guest individually

Sensitive and supportive of Peru's amazingly rich but extremely
delicate natural and social environments

Enigma believes that travel has the potential to change your life

25 years of experience

Founded by tourism industry pioneers Gita & Vikram Bhalla
Now run by next generation Siya and Raghav Bhalla

The Equinox family consists of wonderful and highly qualified
people from across India

Full Transparency and cost breakdown for individuals or groups
Private Air charter and Ship cruise handling

Culture, Art and Architectural tours

Endorsed by National Geographic and Conde Nast Travel for
their impeccable customer service and portfolio of products

Expert in East Africa since 15 years,

Caters to both FIT and MICE clients.

24-Hour response to your queries — 24 Hour Helpline
Dedicated Safari Designer

VIP Meet & Greet for all clients

Guaranteed early check-in and rooms upgrades

Full Transparency and cost breakdown

Unique and fascinating experiences.

Specialized in Kenya, Tanzania, Uganda and Rwanda
Handle trips for to the rest of Africa upon request.
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